

MMGSU-SC-अन्तर्गत रानीगंज प्रखंड में
सुनिश्चित पाए गए के घर से वे जनाए गए के
घर तक सड़क निर्माण कार्य एवं पांच पर्वीय
अन्तराण कार्य।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

एकरा नामा की संख्या-२५/SBD-२०२२-२३
एकरा नामा की राशि-२०३,२५।८६

कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि-२०.०५.२०२२
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-१९.०५.२०२३
संवेष्ट-रु. ५१ अन्तराण करने

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापी पुरत की संख्या-२५३/२०२२-२३

Shel on HIC 51M

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from house of Sunil Yadav to the house of Basant Yadav					
Agency :- Rudra Construction					
Agreement no = 27 SBD/2022-23					
Date of Commencement = 20-4-2022					
Time of work comp = 19-4-2023					
Date of entry = 18-8-2023					
18-8-2023					

① Construction of granular sub base with aggregate material.

c-c portion

$$1 \times 30m \times \frac{3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.10 = 12.0$$

$$1 \times 20m \times \frac{3.75 + 5.50}{2} \times 0.10 = 9.40$$

B.T. portion = -

$$1 \times 30m \times \frac{4.05 + 4.50 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.20 = 25.20$$

$$5 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 121.50$$

$$2 \times 30m \times \frac{4.05 + 4.50 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.20 = 50.40$$

$$1 \times 30m \times \frac{4.05 + 5.60}{2} \times 0.20 = 29.40$$

$$= 247.90$$

Continuation

18-8-2023

OB



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) S/P/P HYED bar in SS Superstructure					
Qty. mm per 11					
= 1.986 MT					
@ Rs. 52037261/MT					Rs. 100745=
(14) Bar fixing between abutment					
Qty. mm per 11					
= 27.24 m ³					
@ Rs. 752208/m ³					Rs. 2048720=
(15) pile and lagging filter area					
Qty. mm per 11					
= 24.84 m ³					
@ Rs. 4012290/m ³					Rs. 996802=
(16) S/P/P HYSD bar in Super structure					
Qty. mm per 12					
= 0.92 MT					
@ Rs. 53259223/MT					Rs. 489982=
(17) pile and lagging R.C.C. in S/S					
Qty. mm per 12 = 11.00 m					
@ Rs. 7812298/m ³					Rs. 85943=
Continuation C.O.					Rs. 95009107=

B.F = Rs. 9500910 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Drainage Spout with vinyl pipe no. 12 = 16 Nos. @ R. 536283 each - Rs. 8589 =					
(19) Construction of R.C.C. railing with vinyl post no. 12 = 12 nos @ R. 7812 = 98/m - Rs. 9378 =					
(20) Pile and laying R.C.C. wearing coat with vinyl post = 128 nos @ R. 11957 = 15298 Rs. 9618553 =					
Add 12% GST @ R. 1154226 =					
Add 1% L-charge @ R. 96185 =					
Add S.P. - 13/7 @ R. 140121 =					
Rs. 11009085 =					
demo. 05% below @ R. 5505 =					
Rs. 11003580 =					
Less previous payal @ R. 6237536 =					
Rs. 4766044 =					
Total					

Continuation
TS-4-2023
OK

1619 TL
AB

Total as per